
FRONT BACK

FOLD AND GLUE

P O L I T I C I A N S  L I K E  T E X A S ’
PETE SESSIONS 
R E C E I V E  N R A  B L O O D  M O N E Y.
DON’T PUT A PRICE ON US.

To calculate this number we used the worst offender 
in the state. Pete Sessions has received $158,111* from 
the NRA. There are 5,662,889** students enrolled in Texas.
That comes out to $0.03 per student.

WEAR THIS PRICE TAG TO PROTEST POLITICIANS WHO 
ACCEPT NRA BLOOD MONEY AND DEMAND THEY PASS 
MEANINGFUL GUN CONTROL LEGISLATION NOW.

DIRECTONS: 

1.        Print this .pdf (in color if possible)

2.       Cut out, fold, glue and poke a hole in the tag

3.       Attach to a piece of string, rubber band or bracelet

4.       Wear proudly on your wrist

DON’T PUT 
A PRICE ON 
OUR LIVES

TEXAS

TEXAS $0.03 $0.03
TEXAS POLITICIANS WHO 
RECEIVE NRA BLOOD MONEY 
PETE SESSIONS CONGRESSMAN
TED CRUZ SENATOR
JOE BARTON CONGRESSMAN
JOHN CORNYN SENATOR
GENE GREEN CONGRESSMAN
JOHN CULBERSON CONGRESSMAN
LAMAR SMITH CONGRESSMAN
SAM JOHNSON CONGRESSMAN
MAC THORNBERRY CONGRESSMAN
KEVIN BRADY CONGRESSMAN
JEB HENSARLING CONGRESSMAN
MICHAEL MCCAUL CONGRESSMAN
WILL HURD CONGRESSMAN
JOHN CARTER CONGRESSMAN
HENRY CUELLAR CONGRESSMAN

$158,111
$77,450
$63,912

$59,635
$46,814
$41,389
$41,014
$35,014
$31,514

$30,005
$29,087
$28,916
$27,771
$27,014
$26,719

*Source: Center for Responsive Politics

**Total number of students enrolled in both public and private Texas schools

#MARCHFOROURLIVES


