



# \$0.03

## TEXAS POLITICIANS WHO RECEIVE NRA BLOOD MONEY

PETE SESSIONS CONGRESSMAN	\$158,111
TED CRUZ SENATOR	\$77,450
JOE BARTON CONGRESSMAN	\$63,912
JOHN CORNYN SENATOR	\$59,635
GENE GREEN CONGRESSMAN	\$46,814
JOHN CULBERSON CONGRESSMAN	\$41,389
LAMAR SMITH CONGRESSMAN	\$41,014
SAM JOHNSON CONGRESSMAN	\$35,014
MAC THORNBERRY CONGRESSMAN	\$31,514
KEVIN BRADY CONGRESSMAN	\$30,005
JEB HENSARLING CONGRESSMAN	\$29,087
MICHAEL MCCAUL CONGRESSMAN	\$28,916
WILL HURD CONGRESSMAN	\$27,771
JOHN CARTER CONGRESSMAN	\$27,014
HENRY CUELLAR CONGRESSMAN	\$26,719

| BACK

### **TEXAS**

## DON'T PUT A PRICE ON OUR LIVES

To calculate this number we used the worst offender in the state. Pete Sessions has received \$158,111\* from the NRA. There are 5,662,889\*\* students enrolled in Texas. That comes out to \$0.03 per student.

WEAR THIS PRICE TAG TO PROTEST POLITICIANS WHO ACCEPT NRA BLOOD MONEY AND DEMAND THEY PASS MEANINGFUL GUN CONTROL LEGISLATION NOW.

#### **DIRECTONS:**

- 1. Print this .pdf (in color if possible)
- 2. Cut out, fold, glue and poke a hole in the tag
- 3. Attach to a piece of string, rubber band or bracelet
- 4. Wear proudly on your wrist









**#MARCHFOROURLIVES** 

<sup>\*</sup>Source: Center for Responsive Politics

<sup>\*\*</sup>Total number of students enrolled in both public and private Texas schools